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Κορυφή Χ Υ

X1 303663.61 4444319.10

2 303635.68 4444315.89

1 303618.41 4444507.11

X4 303870.30 4444538.33

X5 303865.96 4444477.72

X6 303811.74 4444467.96

X7 303792.26 4444453.55

X8 303680.90 4444444.33

X9 303674.28 4444409.60

X10 303671.04 4444385.29

X11 303675.18 4444371.58

X12 303682.81 4444362.40

X13 303683.33 4444353.61

X14 303677.60 4444343.20

X15 303670.71 4444336.14

Εμβαδό: 22656.38τμ

ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ ΣΥΝΤΕΤΑΓΜΕΝΩΝ Ε1

Ε1

Ε2

Κορυφή Χ Υ

Χ8 303680.90 4444444.33

Χ7 303792.26 4444453.55

Χ6 303811.74 4444467.96

Χ5 303865.96 4444477.72

Χ4 303870.30 4444538.33

19 304083.53 4444564.76

A7 304064.28 4444631.97

A8 304104.95 4444598.86

A9 304121.73 4444590.49

A10 304131.95 4444581.31

A11 304140.30 4444568.59

A12 304143.22 4444549.41

A13 304142.27 4444523.94

A14 304157.19 4444472.69

A15 304185.76 4444431.43

A16 304203.06 4444395.58

A17 304207.86 4444373.29

A18 304205.36 4444352.62

A19 304197.16 4444337.92

A20 304189.22 4444332.06

A21 304179.71 4444302.38

A22 304172.59 4444296.15

3 304129.08 4444372.54

Χ1 303663.61 4444319.10

Χ15 303670.71 4444336.14

Χ14 303677.60 4444343.20

Χ13 303683.33 4444353.61

Χ12 303682.81 4444362.40

Χ11 303675.18 4444371.58

Χ10 303671.04 4444385.29

Χ9 303674.28 4444409.60

Εμβαδό: 88327.60τμ

ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ ΣΥΝΤΕΤΑΓΜΕΝΩΝ Ε2
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A16
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A22

A7 304064.28 4444631.97

A8 304104.95 4444598.86

A9 304121.73 4444590.49

A10 304131.95 4444581.31

A11 304140.30 4444568.59

A12 304143.22 4444549.41

A13 304142.27 4444523.94

A14 304157.19 4444472.69

A15 304185.76 4444431.43

A16 304203.06 4444395.58

A17 304207.86 4444373.29

A18 304205.36 4444352.62

A19 304197.16 4444337.92

A20 304189.22 4444332.06

A21 304179.71 4444302.38

A22 304172.59 4444296.15

18 304038.00 4444723.71

17Α 304301.54 4444739.41

4Α 304305.10 4444226.57

4 304206.29 4444236.97

Κορυφή Χ Υ

ΠΙΝΑΚΑΣ ΣΥΝΤΕΤΑΓΜΕΝΩΝ Ε3

Εμβαδό: 80095.74τμ

Ε3


